1999 JUL 15 PH 2: 12	STATE OF OREGON Corporation Division – UCC	Vol <u>M99</u> Page 28362	
	255 Capitol Street 111-1327		
	LO NUMEN	T, RELEASE, AMENDMENT	
STATEMENT OF TERM	Salem, Grossmile (503) 373-1100 (503) 986-2200 Facsimile (503) 373-1100 INATION, CONTINUATION, ASSIGNMEN R WRITE LEGIBLY. READ INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE of white pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. This financing officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial Code. This financing of additional periods as provided for by ORS Chapter 79. A carb for additional periods as provided for by ORS Chapter 79. A carb ORIGINAL FINANCING STATEMENT	FILLING OUT FORM	
PLEASE TYPE C	ng officer pursuant to the Uniform Commercial of or additional periods as provided for by ORS Chapter 79. A carb d for additional periods as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79 ment may be filed as a financing statement under ORS Chapter 79 ORIGINAL FINANCING STATEMENT	AMENDMENT INFORMATION	
This Financing Statement to Financial wars from the date of filing, unless extended wars from the date of filing an security agree	ORIGINAL FINANCING STATEMENT 0 26171 Date Filed: 6/30/99	Use this area to list collateral to be	
form, financing statement, of store	ORIGINAL FINANCING STAtistics <u>26171</u> Date Filed: <u>6/30/99</u>	Released, Amendment uccurr	
A. THIS STATEMENT NOD PAGE	26171 Date:	and other internet	
No.: UCC-1 VOI.1853	The Secured Party certifies that they no longer claim statement bearing the file number shown in SECTION with the file number shown and the security months prior to expiration date.	Partial Release of the A Partial Release of the	
D TYPE OF AMENUMERAT	The Secured Party certified unther shown in SECTION	A. Partial Release Debtor's property on account to Donald H. C account to amount of	ar-
TERMINATION (NOT 22)	statement bearing the more to expiration date.	account to bold of ter in the amount of ter in the Thyoice #	±55-
	statement bearing the file number shares and statement bearing the file number shares and red Party assigns to the Assignee whose name and red Party assigns to the Assignee whose name and rON E and bearing the file number shown in SECTION Partial Assignment State and Partial Assignment State and Party assignment Stat	A. \$50,000.00. Invoice \$	
CONTINUENT. The Secu	red Party assigns to the file number shown in Scotta	1120 Payment con	ortim
		equal exchange of a property on on of the property on A on of the property on	115-
Choose one:	Sull Assignment Sull Assignment DES NOT TERMINATE DEBT. From the collateral DES NOT TERMINATE DEBT. From the collateral Statement bearing the file number shown in SECTION statement bearing the file number shown in SECTION statement bearing the file number shown in SECTION Sull Assignment Sull Assignment Definition of the state Sull Assignment Definition of the state Sull Assignment Definition of the state Sull Assignment Definition of the state Sull Assignment Sull Assignment	A, on of the property of ted collateral, which ted collateral and	15
FELEASE. RELEASE D	DES NOT TErring the file number shown in contraction of the file number shown in contr	laccepted "" and	iust
		accepted for Value data EXEMPT from LEVY. Adj this account and rele	pase –
			eds,
Choose one:	Release of all control of the number shown in SECTION And g statement bearing file number shown in SECTION G. Signature of Debtor required in most n SECTION G. Signature of Debtor required in most	the order, all process products, fixtures, products, and release	ac- +he
AMENDMENT: Financial	n SECTION G. Signature of De	products, fixtures, counts, and release	par
cases.		order to the second	se 15
THE NAME(S)		immediate i policy H	HJK-
C. DEBTCR NAME(C) 1. <u>HOWE</u> , FLOYD B.		from public pulle, 192 and UCC-10-104.	The the
1 <u>попе</u>		Sight Drard	
2	0.250	sight Draft # 77801 Sight Draft # 77801	. •
3 DEBTOR MAILING ADDRESS	S: ng St. Klamath Falls, Or. 9760	Sight Draft "	
			clamath
D. SECURED PARTY(IES) Floyd Bradley;	NAME AND ADDRESS of howe treet, near Klamath Falls, Oreg Phone No.:	on State of Oregon, County of K Recorded 7/15/99, at <u>2:/</u>	2011
Floyd Bradley,	reet, near Klamet	Recorded Thomas 2836	2
153 Wend 155		Linda Smith.	00 50
E ASSIGNEE NAME AND	ADDRESS (If any)	County Clerk Fee5_5	
E ASSIGNEE NAME AND			
	Phone No.: prcance with ORS Chapter 79, ALL SECURED PARTIE By: By:	5 must sign UCC-3 Filings.	
Contact Name:			
E SIGNATURES. In acco	By:		
F. SIGNATURES. In accu By:	By:	or Signature(s) if required	characters
	h	e debtor listed above. Limit the tee	
BySecured Party(ies) Signature	area.	
TUPN ACKNOWLEDGM	Signature ENT LETTER TO: Unclude name, address, and identifier for unclude name, address, and identifier for unclude nuclear address and identifier to unclude nuclear address a address address ad	FEES	9
	NUMBER	1 Work - Hore	
REFER TO INSTRUCTION	$\begin{array}{c} \begin{array}{c} \text{OYD} & \text{St.} \\ \text{Hing St.} \\ \text{Falls, Or. 97601} \end{array}$	Noteet	MasterCar
Poli 153 Wend wiamath	lling St. Falls, Or. 97601	No fee for Terminauon NOTE: Filing fees may be paid with VISA or The card number and expiration date should The card number and expiration date should	i be submi tion.
K.Lamaon		NOTE: Filling to and expiration date should The card number and expiration date should on a separate sheet of paper for your protect on a separate sheet of paper for your protect DO NOT SUBNIT DUPLICATES OF THIS FORM NO. UCC- FORM NO. UCC-	OR ATTACH
		DO NOT SUBMIT DUPLICATES OF THIS FORM AND FORM No. UCC- Stevens-Ness La	3 w Publishink
		Stevens-Ness La	
		TIE 新聞 的复数 化合金属 化合物 医白色素 医白色素 化合金属 化合金属 化合金属 化合金属 化合金属 化合金属 化合金属 化合金属	1.12
5,A CU403 (Rev. 8,96)			
50 50 CU403 (Rev. 8/96)			